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CrNi - Steel W. - Nr. 1.4310

C - Steel W. - Nr. 1.1274

Type No.

TGS

Type

PRECISION FEELER GAGE STOCK

Width

12.7mm

25mm

50mm

Length

Thickness
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0.005mm
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0.45
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0.55
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0.75

0.80

0.85

0.90

0.95

1.00
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Order Example

TYPE

‘ Width‘ Thickness

TGS12.7

- 1.00

TGSP50

- 0.50

TGSP

FLAT SHEETS

50mm

3M

10 pcs
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